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Academic Calendar MBA-IEV 2021-22

Daten=2 /11/2021

As per approval of the Academic Council in its minutes of 30th meeting was held on 22.09.2021. The
Academic Calendar of MBA-IEV 2021-22 is as under:

Semester I (Module I & 1)

01.10.2021 (Friday) to 07.10.2021
(Thursday)

Induction & Orientation of the Program

08.10.2021(Friday)

Commencement of the Classes of Module |

17.12.2021 (Friday)

Classes of Module I Ends

20.12.2021 (Monday)

01.03.2022(Tuesday)

Commencement of the classes of Module I1
" Classes of Module IT Ends

07.03.2022(Monday) to 11.03.2022(Friday)

Evaluation/Prototype/ Concept Evaluation
Week

Semester II (Module [11)

Commencement of classes of Module 111

3.2022 (Monday)
(

5.2022 (Monday)

Classes of Module II1 Ends

24.05.2022 (Tuesday) to 27.05.2022 (Friday)

Startup Business Model/Enterprise Model
Evaluation Week

»0.05.2022 (Monday) to 25.07.2022

~ (Monday)

Action Learning Segment-1

(Prof. W&m rma)

Dean (Academic-PG)
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Copy to the following for information:

s
2
3
4

Date:22/11/2021

PA to VC for kind information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, DTU.
PA to Registrar for kind information of the Registrar, DTU.

Dean (Academic-PG), DTU.
HOD. USME. East Campus.
COE DY,

Head (CC), DTU with a request to upload on University Website.

Case file.
Guard File.

e
(Prof. KishuThadjar)

Associate Dean (Academic-PG)



